
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405336
DATE : 08.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares for DENORA Make

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700131327 EJECTOR BODY WITH ADAPTER LEGACY MATERIAL
NUMBER: C-1T630B032U01, CLO2PLANT G STATION
AND GRO

         6 EA

2 2700130414 EJECTOR THROAT 11.9MM MATERIAL NUMBER
C-1T419D468U01, PN 45045579 DENORA

         6 EA

3 2000001894 NOZZLE, 0.312, MATERIAL NUMBER
C-1T418K312U01,PN 45040492 DE NORA

         6 EA

4 2000001895 NOZZLE 6000G. MATERIAL NUMBER
C-1T658A001U05, PN 47002738 DE NORA

         6 EA

5 2700134601 STEM ACID 6000GR, PN, 47002753, MATERIAL
NUMBER C-1T668B007U13, DE NORA

         6 EA

6 2700134602 STEM 6000GR, PN 47002754, MATERIAL NUMBER
C-1T668B007U14,DE NORA

         6 EA

7 2700134603 STEM CHLORITE 6000GR, PN 47002755, MATERIAL
NUMBER C-1T668B007U15, DENORA

         6 EA

8 2700131329 SPARES, REGENT INTERCEPTION VALVE
ASSEMBLY,MATERIAL NUMBER:C-1T806A007U04;
CLO2 PLANT G STATION AND GRO

         6 EA

9 4000006418 CHLORALERT ACCESSORY SERIES, PN 47002789,
MATERIAL NUMBER C-614S071U01,DE NORA

         6 EA

10 3700035631 PRESSURE REDUCER WITH MANOMETER, PN          6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405336
DATE : 08.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares for DENORA Make

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

45044952, MATERIAL NUMBERC-1T132A003U01, DE
NORA

11 3600081568 FILTER CARTRIDGE 10IN SMALL MB09P25-XX
,MATERIAL NUMBER C-1T127C001U02,PN,45045523
DE NORA

         6 EA

12 1800000154 TUBE XG1 GRNYLON TUBE M20 ATEX/IECEX
HCL-10PPM, PN XG1-N1-01-SW, DE NORA

         6 EA

13 1800000155 TUBE XG1 GRNYLON TUBE M20 ATEX/IECEX
CLO2-1PPM, PN XG1-N1-01-AX, DE NORA

         6 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares for DENORA Make CLO2 skids for G Desalination and GRO.Contact

Person: mohammad.hosur@dewa.gov.ae / 04-804-4964 / 0529740743

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405336
DATE : 08.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Spares for DENORA Make

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 14.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405478

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


